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SUPPORT

EVENTS PAID PROGRAM DIRECTORS

ATHLETE EXAMS % OF PROGRAMS WITH 
A PAID PROGRAM DIRECTOR

CLINICAL VOLUNTEERS

2012-2013 CHANGE

801 126

116,496 56%

16,804

+60 CLINICS

+6 PROGRAMS

UNIFIED SPORTS

ATHLETES & PARTNERS

2012-2013 CHANGE

704,230

+13.2%  

CASH

IN-KIND

$450,754,284
$342,154,139  

$108,600,145 

-3% vs. 2012

-1% vs. 2012

YOUTH UNIFIED SPORTS

ATHLETES & PARTNERS

UNIFIED COACHES

AGE 12-25

91,972

23,446

WORLDWIDE

OUR MISSION�� 

Special Olympics provides year-round sports training and 

athletic competition in a variety of Olympic-type sports 

for children and adults with intellectual disabilities, giving 

them� continuing opportunities to develop physical fitness, 

demonstrate courage, experience joy and participate in 

a sharing of gifts, skills and friendship with their families, 

other Special Olympics athletes and the community.

The data presented in this document is sourced from the Special Olympics Reach Report, which summarizes the 

breadth, depth, and impact of the global Special Olympics movement including data from nearly 170 countries on 

athletes, coaches, competitions, financial support and other areas. 

For more information, or to download a copy of the full 2013 Reach Report, visit SpecialOlympics.org.

www.SpecialOlympics.org

facebook.com/SpecialOlympics

@SpecialOlympics

pinterest.com/specialolympics 

@SpecialOlympics

youtube.com/specialolympicshq 

specialolympics.org/blog

ATHLETES

2012-2013 CHANGE

3,236,546 
TRAINING & COMPETITION  
1,190,901 
TRAINING 

COACHES  

360,392 
ADULTS  

656,828 
YOUTH  

234,120 
LAW ENFORCEMENT 

96,000 
HEALTH 

16,804 

222 GAMES / DAY 
9 GAMES / HOUR 

4,427,447

+5.3%
+221,817

COMPETITIONS

2012-2013  
CHANGE

81,129

+15.4%
+10,851

ACCREDITED 
PROGRAMS

COUNTRIES

170

226

VOLUNTEERS
1,364,144

ON AVERAGE

2013  
REACH REPORT 

SUMMARY

ATHLETE CHANGE
YEAR / ATHLETES IN MILLIONS
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ATHLETE LEADERSHIP
ATHLETE LEADERS

2012-2013  
CHANGE

37,697 

+18%
+5,739

FAMILY LEADERSHIPYOUTH LEADERSHIP

REGISTERED FAMILY  
MEMBERS 

483,800

10,727 21,183
YOUTH LEADERS (AGE 12-25) FAMILY LEADERS

2012-2013   
CHANGE

+106.4%
+10,918



Special Olympics Reach  
by Global Region

NORTH AMERICA EAST ASIA

EUROPE-EURASIA     

LATIN AMERICA ASIA PACIFIC

AFRICA MIDDLE EAST NORTH AFRICA
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Average Athlete Growth (2008-13)...
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Healthy Athletes Exams.......................

717,473

19,853

126,781

541,118

$173,700,000

$68,300,000

1,220,560

6,255

45,323

65,387

$2,500,000

$400,000

559,877

7,845

32,701

63,588

$17,200,000

$1,800,000

116,892

+0.7%

+3.02%	

5.7:1

52,111

428,874

+2.9%

+7.05%	

26.9:1

7,754

58,589

+3.9%

+3.17%	

17.1:1

16,762
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Athlete Growth (2012-13)...................

Average Athlete Growth (2008-13)...
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Healthy Athletes Exams.......................

318,737

5,775

21,709

67,515

$910,000 

$1,100,000 

1,295,317

33,157

112,470

129,387

$6,600,000 

$14,500,000 

14,376

+4.4%

+1.63%	

14.7:1

8,152

64,293

+10.6%

+14.62%	

11.5:1

14,910
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165,949

6,847

16,224

13,785

$1,000,000

$1,100,000

149,534

1,397

5,184

10,168    

$100,000

$360,000

14,681

+14.3%

+7.57%	

10.2:1

12,571

6,525

+1.3%

+3.69%	

28.8:1
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ATHLETES 
BY REGION

North America 

16.20% 

Africa 
3.75%

Middle East North Africa
3.38% 

Latin  America
7.20% 

Europe-Eurasia
12.65%

East Asia
27.57% Asia Pacific

29.25%

TOP 
SPORTS

Athletics 

36.94% 
Other 

32.03% 

Bocce 

6.21% 

Bowling 

5.82% 
Basketball 

8.75% 

Football 

10.25% 

ATHLETE 
GENDER

MALE 

61.2%  
2,709,598

FEMALE  

38.8%  
1,717,849

ATHLETE 
AGE AGE 2-5  

1.1% 

AGE 8-15 

33.8% 

AGE 22+ 

33.5%

AGE 16-21

30.2% 

AGE 6-7  

1.4% 


